O 
	AND LAY- 

ING SIDEWALKS N GREENPOINT AVE-
NUE, from Borden avenue to Thomson avenue, 
rfirst Ward. 

The time for the completion of the work and the 
full performance of the contract is one hundred 
too) days. 
The amount of security required is Thirteen 

Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($13,200). 
The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 

follows: 
40,00o cubic yards of earth excavation. 
9,500 linear feet of concrete curb. 

43,000 square feet cement sidewalk. 
No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 

\ND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR REGU-

[...]

work required under " Title 1." and " Title III.,"  
and shall be not more than seven hundred and 
five (7o5) consecutive calendar days. 

(B) The surety required for the execution of 
the heating and ventilating and other work re-
quired under " Title II."  will be Fifteen Thousand 
Dollars 1$15.000). 

(C) The time allowed for doing and completing 
the plumbing and other work required under 

Title Ill." will be dependent entirely upon the 
progress and completion of the work required un-
der " Title I." and " Title II.,"  and shall be not 
more than seven hundred and five (705) consecu-
tive calendar days. 

(C) The surety required for the execution of 
the plumbing and other work required under 
" Title III." will be Fifteen Thousand Dollars 
($15,000). 

The I irl s will be • omp red and the contract awarded 
at a lump or aggregate sum. 

I Ian. forms may be obta ned ant the plans a d 
drawings may be seen at the off ce of the Audit r 
and Coeitac. 1 lerk, No. 419 I ast Twenty-sixth street, 
Borough of Manhattan.